IQLT-U
Ultrasonic Level Meter
Features
• Automatic echo menu, convenient to
query the cause of on-site failure
• Wide measuring range, 1m ~ 50m
• Separated type with wide voltage power
supply: 90V ~ 250V AC

Integrated type                                                                                      Separated type
03IQLT-U  Ultrasonic Level Meter
Order Guide
IQLT-U Ultrasonic Level Meter
Code Type
W Integrated
F Separated
Code Type
YW Ultrasonic liquid level meter
WW Ultrasonic material level meter
CJ Ultrasonic differential level meter
Code Level range
-- 2 numbers, eg: 05 is 5m, 30 is 30m.
Code Probe material
A ABS
E PE
F PTFE
V PVDF
S SS
T Others
Code Probe mounting dimension
A M48×2mm
B M60×2mm
C M78×2mm
D M108×2mm
E M98×2mm
F G1-1/2,Amajor diameter: Φ47.8mm
G G2A,Amajor diameter: Φ59.6mm
H 1-1/2"NPT,Amajor diameter: Φ48.1mm
I 2"NPT,Amajor diameter: Φ60.1mm
T Others
Code Mounting methods
N non flange mounting type
B DN40 flange
C DN50 flange
D DN65 flange
E DN80 flange
F DN100 flange
G DN125 flange
H DN150 flange
I DN200 flange
Code Thread length of Extended probe
Null, standard probe
--- 3 numbers indicate thread length (probe length included), unit: mm, eg: 100, indi-
cating thread length of extended probe is 100mm
Code Power supply
DCSP 12V DC, 9V DC, battery supply
DC 24V DC (4-wire)
AC 220V AC (4-wire)
TC 24V DC (2-wire)
Code Relay quantity
R0 no relay
R1 1
R2 2
R3 3
R4 4
Code Output signal
MA 4mA ～ 20mA DC
C2 RS232
C4 RS485
C2MA 4mA ～ 20mA DC +RS232
C4MA 4mA ～ 20mA DC +RS485
HTMA 4mA ～ 20mA DC +HART
TS Others
Code Probe quantity
S1 1
S2 2
SN N
Code Electronic housing material
PL ABS
AI Aluminum casting
F4 Polytetrafluoroethylene
S4 SS304